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KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM

ISSUE

Economic

Family Issues

Family Issues

Family Issues

307 South 1600 West

PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

MONEY WISE

A weekday program helping listeners with
their financial questions and offering practical,
biblical and good-natured approach to
managing time, talents and resources hosted by
Rob West and Steve Moore.

MONEY WISE WEEKEND

FOCUS ON THE FAMILY

A program dedicated to dealing with various
family problems hosted by Jim Daly and John
Fuller included:

Dave Ramsey helps equip Kids to handle
Money.

Amy Ford and Joanna Brown shares hope for
women facing unplanned pregnancy.

Senator Ben Sasse defends the sanctity of
human life.

Jeramy & Jerusha Clark share hope in the
midst of postpartum depression

Kathy Sparks shares experiences as an
abortion clinic nurse.

Abby Johnson and Shawn Carney tell of her
change from pro choice to pro life.
BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS

A weekly program offering life-changing
insight and realistic advice for marriages
hosted by Dr. Gary Chapman.

FAMILY LIFE TODAY

A weekday program with Dennis Rainey
providing practical answers drawn from the
Bible to issues faced by couples and families
today.
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DATES
01/01/19

to
03/31/19

01/01/19
to
03/31/19

01/02-03/19

01/22-23/19

02/11/19

02/15/19

03/12-13/19

03/28-29/19

01/01/19

to
03/31/19

01/01/19

LENGTH

25 min.

25 min.

54 min.

25 min

Page 1

TIME

Weekdays
6:30 p.m.

Saturday
5:00 p.m.
Weekdays
6:00 a.m.
& 5:00 p.m.

Saturdays
11:00 a.m.

Weekdays
10:00 a.m.


/christian/A000002248.cfm

KEY RADIO: KEYY 1450 AM, KEYR 91.7 FM, KEYP 91.9 FM, KEYV 91.7 FM
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#
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6.
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ISSUE

Community
Building

National Concern

National Concern

307 South 1600 West

PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

EQUIPPED WITH CHRIS BROOKS

A live program, encourages listeners to think
critically, and live compassionately in their
community including:

Sam Allberry shares how to minister to those
in leshian, gay and transgender lifestyle

Dr. Ramona Probasco teaches how to discern
and avoid abusive relationships!

Chris Brooks talks about the ramifications of
new legalizing abortions laws.

Jemar Tisby brings an eye-opening evaluation
of the role the church regarding racial justice.

Michele Rickett, discusses improving the
plight of abused, abandoned, aborted, abducted
and enslaved women and girls!

Andrew Collins and Jameel McGee tell how a
crooked Cop locked up an Innocent Black Man
and how hate and bigotry can be overcome.

IN THE MARKET

A listener call-in program hosted by Janet
Parshall examining the big news stories and
relevant issues including:

Steve and Annette Economides shares ways
through financial struggles.

Gregory L. Jantz, PhD offers answers to tough
questions regarding Addiction.

Joe S. Mcilhaney Jr., M.D. shares how casual
sex and pornography affects the brain.

Steven Bancarz issues a wake-up call
regarding the New Age Movement.

Dr. Wright, Ph.D shares how socialism has
proven to be dangerous.

Dr. Mark Hitchcock helped with
understanding events in the Middle East
SRN NEWS

An up-to-date newscast of national and
international interest.
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DATES

01/01/19

to

03/31/19

01/08/19

01/16/19

02/05/19

02/20/19

03/13/19

03/22/19

01/01/19
to
03/31/19

01/01/19

01/17/19

02/07/19

02/18/19

02/21/19

03/21/19

01/01/19

to
03/31/19
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LENGTH TIME
54 min. Weekdays
11:00 a.m.
54 min. Weekdays
3:00 p.m.
5 min. Hourly
0:55
1 min. Various
0:30
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ISSUE
Racial

Weather

Children

Children

Religious/Local

Community
Activities

Human Resource

Public Safety

Public Safety

Financial
Assistance

Human Resource

Government Issue

Education

Health

307 South 1600 West

PROVO UT 84601-3932

TREATMENT OF COMMUNITY ISSUES

RESPONSIVE PROGRAMMING

TREASURED MOMENTS IN BLACK
HISTORY — Remembers people and events.
WEATHER

Local forecast for the Day and an extended
forecast.

RADIO THEATRE - FOTF

From timeless classics to historical biographies
on heroes of the faith to original stories,
dramas.

ADVENTURES IN ODYSSEY

Program of dramatized Life building
adventures.

LOCAL CHURCHES

Promotions of 11area churches’ services

KEY CALENDAR

A combination of community events;
including; Theater & Arts, 12 step program,
Health care, Classes & Workshops, & Wildlife
DEPART. OF HOMELLAND SECURITY
PSA — Awareness of human trafficking.
ARMY NAT’L GUARD & UBA

NCSA/PEP — Promotes National Guard

NHTSA AND AD COUNCIL

PSA: Kids must wear a seat belt.

HOME ENERGY ASSISTANCE TARGET
PSA — Offers assistance to those qualifying.

PREGNANCY RESOURCE CN OF SLC
PSA — Announces service available.
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
PSA’S — Offers tips for tax filing.

AMERICA’S FARMERS GROW
PSA — Announces grants supporting STEM.

SHATTERPROOF & UNITED HEALTH
PSA — Limiting Opioid use for pair relief.
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DATES

02/01-28/19

01/01/19
to
03/31/19

01/01/19
to
03/31/19

01/01/19
to
03/31/19

01/01-31/19

01/01/18
also
03/31/19

01/01-04/19
& 03/05-25/29
01/01-04/19
& 01/19-25/19
& 03-9-15/19
also
02/09-15/19
& 03/26-29/19
01/01-04/19
& 03/9-15/19
01/12-18/19
& 02/02-08/19
& 03/09-15/19
also
01/09-25/19
01/26-02/1/19
& 02/16-22/19
01/26-02/1/19
& 02/02-08/19
& 02/09-15/19
& 02/16-22/19
& 02/23-31/19
& 03/09-15/19
& 03/26-29/19
02/16-22/19
&02/23-3/1/19
& 03/09-15/19
02/16-22/19
&02/23-3/1/19
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LENGTH TIME

2:00 min Weekdays
10:28 a.m.
Minimum of
twelve times
Sun. — Fri.
Nine X Sat.
Saturdays
7:00 a.m.

30 seconds

25 min.

25 min. Saturdays
7:30 a.m.
Daily
6:00 p.m.
30 sec. each 740 X ROS
3 min. Weekdays
5:25am
12:25 p.m.
4:52 pm
11 X ROS
19 X ROS
7 X ROS
16 X ROS

15 X ROS

30 sec.

60 sec.

30 sec. 15 X ROS

7 X ROS
10 X ROS
14 X ROS
14 X ROS
14 X ROS

15 X ROS

30 sec.

30 sec.

16 X ROS
15 X ROS
14 X ROS
16 X ROS
13 X ROS
14 X ROS
15 X ROS
15 X ROS
14 X ROS

8 X ROS
14 X ROS
15 X ROS
15 X ROS
15 X ROS
14 X ROS

60 sec.
30 sec.

30 sec.

60 sec.

30 sec.



